PUMPS FOR
WASTEWATER TREATMENT
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS
MXS, V(X), K(X) series   |   Discharge connector DN 80 - DN 150
2 | HOMA - PUMP TECHNOLOGY
HOMA: QUALITY PRODUCTS FOR WASTE WATER SYSTEMS
HIGH EFFICIENCY AND ECONOMIC VIABILITY
Submersible pumps from HOMA have been in use

HOMA - PUMP TECHNOLOGY   | 9
RANGES AND HYDRAULICS
PUMP TYPE CODE
Range Impeller
design
Discharge
size
Spherical
clearance
Impeller
diameter
Motor frame
size
Jacket cooled
motor
Motor
power
(coded)
Motor
speed
Monitoring
sensors
Explosion
protection
Pump Motor
MXS 2 4 48- T (U) 6 4 (S) (EX)
MXS
Enclosed single
channel impeller
V(X)
Vortex-Impeller
K(X)
Enclosed multi
channel
1 =  80 mm
2 =  100 mm
3 =  150 mm
( mm : 25 )
3 =  80 mm
4 =  100 mm
( mm : 5 )
e.g.
48 = 240 mm
C, D, T, P, F, G
ET: E�Tec-
Motor with
PermaCool-
System for
wet- and dry
well instal-
lation
Motor with
cooling jacket
U= open circuit
pumped liquid
cooling
2 = 2pole
(2900 rpm)
4 = 4pole
(1450 rpm)
6 = 6pole
(960 rpm)
Only for motors
without jacket
cooling
S = moisture
sensor in stator
chamber
HYDRAULIC SELECTION
Discharge and suction flange
• DN 80
• DN 100
• DN 150